Mannschaftswertung

6/20/18
9/27/18
10/30/18

Gesamtergebnis

Einzelwertung
Wettkampf Nr.

Kneifel, Kassandra
Kipp, Robert
Kneifel, Martin
Brandtner, Michael
llian, Niklas

Kreisliga 2018

Disziplin: Luftgewehr

Heim Gast
Balker SG Il : SV Aufderhohe
SV Aufderhohe : Balker Sges. 07 I

SV Trompete : Balker Sges. 07 I

Balker Sges. 07 I

1 2 3 4 5 6
319 312 339
328 334
336 339 342
334 328 335
350 339 371

== N = ——————
Sctimmcs
FRmceas — B _ctctbimmme

E-Punkte

H O ©
N © o

Beste 4

M-Punkte

E-Punkte

10

M-Punkte
2 0
0 2
0 2
2 4

Stand: 02.11.18



